
Score Result
Wed 24-Apr H OAKLEY KITES ANDOVER ACORNS 50-39 4-1

Wed 24-Apr H ANDOVER STAGS ANDOVER EAGLES 54-43 4-1

Wed 24-Apr A BASINGSTOKE SPADES ANDOVER LIONS 32-94 0-5

Wed 24-Apr A ANDOVER EAGLES ANDOVER STAGS 43-54 1-4

Thu 25-Apr A WHITCHURCH MENS FRIENDLY 24-29 lost

Mon 29-Apr H ALDERBURY EAGLES 40-66 0-5

Wed 01-May A HOWARD PARK HARRIERS ANDOVER EAGLES 64-33 4-1

Wed 01-May H OAKLEY BUZZARDS ANDOVER LIONS

Thu 02-May A OAKLEY  ADMIRALS STAN HARDMAN 31-56 0-7

Fri 03-May H ALTON SOCIAL B BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE 24-36 0-4

Mon 06-May A OAKLEY NATIONAL 2 FOURS

Wed 08-May A BASINGSTOKE HEARTS ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 08-May H KINGSCLERE PHEASANTS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 08-May A OAKLEY WOODPECKERS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 08-May H HOWARD PARK HARRIERS ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 09-May A ALDERBURY S&D LADIES

Thu 09-May A LIONS EAGLES

Thu 09-May H EAGLES LIONS

Thu 09-May A ST MARY BOURNE STAN HARDMAN

Fri 10-May A BASINGSTOKE TOWN TONY ALLCOCK

Fri 10-May A HOOK BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Sun 12-May H HUNGERFORD FRIENDLY

Mon 13-May H WHITCHURCH B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Wed 15-May H MARNELL ROYALS ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 15-May A HOOK HARES ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 15-May H WHITCURCH YELLOWS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 15-May A KINGSCLERE PHEASANTS ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 16-May A ALDERBURY LIONS

Thu 16-May H WHITCHURCH STAN HARDMAN

Sun 19-May H WHITCHURCH NATIONAL TOP CLUB

Sun 19-May H KINTBURY FRIENDLY

Mon 20-May A BURGHFIELD B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 20-May A PEWSEY BLUES EAGLES

Wed 22-May A MARNELL JADES ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 22-May A ST MARY BOURNE MERLINS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 22-May H HOWARD PARK MERLINS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 22-May H HOOK HARES ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 23-May H/A ALDERBURY HERBIE TURNER EAGLES

Thu 23-May H SALISBURY LIONS

Thu 23-May A HOWARD PARK SAINTS STAN HARDMAN
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Fri 24-May H OAKLEY B BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Sat 25-May H ROMSEY COUNTY MIXED TOP CLUB

Mon 27-May H ALDERMASTON BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Wed 29-May H THORNYCROFT ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 29-May H ALDERMASTON OAKS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 29-May A ST MARY BOURNE MERLINS ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 30-May A OLD BASING GOLD STAN HARDMAN

Thu 30-May H AMESBURY S&D LADIES

Thu 30-May A AMESBURY EAGLES

Fri 31-May A MARNELL BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Sat 01-Jun H KINGSCLERE HANTS AND BERKS CUP

Mon 03-Jun A OLD BASING B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Tue 04-Jun A OLD BASING BASINGSTOKE LADIES

Wed 05-Jun H ALDERMASTON ELMS ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 05-Jun A OLD BASING ROYALISTS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 05-Jun H LITTLETON LEOPARDS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 05-Jun A ALDERMASTON OAKS ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 06-Jun H PEWSEY REDS EAGLES

Thu 06-Jun A PEWSEY BLUES LIONS

Thu 06-Jun A WILTON S&D LADIES

Thu 06-Jun H ALDERMASTON STAN HARDMAN

Fri 07-Jun A BASINGSTOKE TOWN B BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Mon 10-Jun A OAKLEY B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 10-Jun A WILTON EAGLES

Mon 10-Jun H AMESBURY LIONS

Mon 10-Jun A PEWSEY S&D LADIES

Tue 11-Jun A KINGSCLERE BASINGSTOKE LADIES

Wed 12-Jun A FRIARY ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 12-Jun H LITTLETON LIONS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 12-Jun A OLD BASING CAVALIERS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 12-Jun H OLD BASING ROYALISTS ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 13-Jun A SALISBURY S&D LADIES

Thu 13-Jun A KINGSCLERE STAN HARDMAN

Fri 14-Jun H WHITCHURCH B BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Fri 14-Jun H LOCKSWOOD COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP

Mon 17-Jun H ST MARY BOURNE BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Tue 18-Jun H FAIRFIELDS BASINGSTOKE LADIES

Wed 19-Jun H OAKLEY WAGTAILS ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 19-Jun H KINGSCLERE PARTRIDGES ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 19-Jun A LITTLETON LIONS ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 20-Jun H OAKLEY  ADMIRALS STAN HARDMAN



Thu 20-Jun H PEWSEY REDS LIONS

Fri 21-Jun HANTS AND BERKS

Sat 22-Jun H SALISBURY S&D LADIES

Sun 23-Jun A NEWBURY FRIENDLY

Mon 24-Jun A MARNELL BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 24-Jun H/A SALISBURY HERBIE TURNER LIONS

Tue 25-Jun H ROBINS BASINGSTOKE LADIES

Wed 26-Jun A OAKLEY KITES ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 26-Jun A ANDOVER STAGS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 26-Jun H BASINGSTOKE SPADES ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 26-Jun H ANDOVER EAGLES ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 27-Jun A WILTON LIONS

Thu 27-Jun A SALISBURY EAGLES

Thu 27-Jun H ST MARY BOURNE STAN HARDMAN

Fri 28-Jun HANTS AND BERKS

Sat 29-Jun H ALDERBURY S&D LADIES

Mon 01-Jul H BASINGSTOKE TOWN B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 01-Jul A ALDERBURY EAGLES

Tue 02-Jul A HOOK BASINGSTOKE LADIES

Wed 03-Jul H ALTON B ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 03-Jul H HOWARD PARK HARRIERS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 03-Jul A OAKLEY BUZZARDS ANDOVER LIONS

Thu 04-Jul A WHITCHURCH STAN HARDMAN

Thu 04-Jul A AMESBURY S&D LADIES

Fri 05-Jul A ALTON SOCIAL B BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Mon 08-Jul A THORNYCROFT BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 08-Jul H LIONS EAGLES

Mon 08-Jul A EAGLES LIONS

Tue 09-Jul H OLD BASING BASINGSTOKE LADIES

Wed 10-Jul H BASINGSTOKE HEARTS ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 10-Jul A KINGSCLERE PHEASANTS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 10-Jul H OAKLEY WOODPECKERS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 10-Jul A HOWARD PARK HARRIERS ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 11-Jul H HOWARD PARK SAINTS STAN HARDMAN

Fri 12-Jul H HOOK BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Mon 15-Jul A WHITCHURCH B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Tue 16-Jul H KINGSCLERE BASINGSTOKE LADIES

Wed 17-Jul A MARNELL ROYALS ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 17-Jul H HOOK HARES ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 17-Jul A WHITCHURCH YELLOWS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 17-Jul H KINGSCLERE PHEASANTS ANDOVER STAGS



Thu 18-Jul H ALDERBURY LIONS

Thu 18-Jul H OLD BASING GOLD STAN HARDMAN

Sun 21-Jul A THATCHAM FRIENDLY

Mon 22-Jul H BURGHFIELD B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 22-Jul H PEWSEY BLUES EAGLES

Wed 24-Jul H MARNELL JADES ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 24-Jul H ST MARY BOURNE MERLINS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 24-Jul A HOWARD PARK MERLINS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 24-Jul A HOOK HARES ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 25-Jul A SALISBURY LIONS

Thu 25-Jul A ALDERMASTON STAN HARDMAN

Fri 26-Jul A OAKLEY B BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Sun 28-Jul H ST MARY BOURNE FRIENDLY

Mon 29-Jul A ALDERMASTON BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 29-Jul H AMESBURY EAGLES

Tue 30-Jul A FAIRFIELDS BASINGSTOKE LADIES

Wed 31-Jul A THORNYCROFT ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 31-Jul A ALDERMASTON OAKS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 31-Jul H ST MARY BOURNE MERLINS ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 01-Aug H WILTON S&D LADIES

Thu 01-Aug H KINGSCLERE STAN HARDMAN

Fri 02-Aug H MARNELL BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Mon 05-Aug H OLD BASING B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 05-Aug H PEWSEY S&D LADIES

Tue 06-Aug A ROBINS BASINGSTOKE LADIES

Wed 07-Aug A ALDERMASTON ELMS ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 07-Aug H OLD BASING ROYALISTS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 07-Aug A LITTLETON LEOPARDS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 07-Aug H ALDERMASTON OAKS ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 08-Aug A PEWSEY REDS EAGLES

Thu 08-Aug H PEWSEY BLUES LIONS

Thu 08-Aug A OAKLEY  ADMIRALS STAN HARDMAN

Fri 09-Aug H BASINGSTOKE TOWN B BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Mon 12-Aug H OAKLEY B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 12-Aug H WILTON EAGLES

Mon 12-Aug A AMESBURY LIONS

Tue 13-Aug H HOOK BASINGSTOKE LADIES

Wed 14-Aug H FRIARY ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 14-Aug A LITTLETON LIONS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 14-Aug H OLD BASING CAVALIERS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 14-Aug A OLD BASING ROYALISTS ANDOVER STAGS



Fri 16-Aug A WHITCHURCH B BASINGSTOKE LEAGUE

Mon 19-Aug A PEWSEY REDS LIONS

Mon 19-Aug A ST MARY BOURNE BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Wed 21-Aug A OAKLEY WAGTAILS ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 21-Aug A KINGSCLERE PARTRIDGES ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 21-Aug H LITTLETON LIONS ANDOVER STAGS

Sun 25-Aug A DEVIZES FRIENDLY
Mon 26-Aug H MARNELL BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 26-Aug H SALISBURY EAGLES

Thu 29-Aug H WILTON LIONS
Mon 02-Sep H ABINGDON FRIENDLY

Mon 02-Sep A BASINGSTOKE TOWN B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES
Mon 09-Sep H THORNYCROFT BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES
Sun 15-Sep A PARKSIDE FRIENDLY


